TL431ACLPX Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number TL431ACLPX-DG
Manufacturer onsemi
Manufacturer Product Number TL431ACLPX
Description IC VREF SHUNT ADJ 1% TO92-3
Detailed Description Shunt Voltage Reference IC Adjustable 2.495V 36 V
V ±1% 100 mA TO-92-3

LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN; NEITHER
DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Product Number Output Voltage Tolerance Package Operating Temperature
 TL431ACLP
1%
TO-92
-25 ~ + 85oC
TL431ACD 8-SOP
 TL431CLP
2%
TO-92
TL431CP 8-DIP
TL431CD 8-SOP
TL431ACLPX onsemi IC VREF SHUNT ADJ 1% TO92-3
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com